Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thuraday
Friday
Saturday
Wedneaday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Friday
Sanrday

Smﬂhy
Fridly
Samrday

Nov.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

Mar.

T ¥ F 7

. 13
. 15

. 20

22

. 27
. 28

. 12

15

. 17
. 25
. 26

12
13
15
16
22
23

2007-2008
Batavia Wrorllin_g Schedule

Opponent

ALBION-VI

BATAVIA CHRISTMAS TOURNAMENT
HOLLEY

@ Penfield Hunter Holiday Tournament
@ Trondoguoit

BATAVIA JV DUALS

@ Brett Dixon Duals (Central Square)
@ Brett Dixon Duals (Central Square)
@ Ripley Touwrnament

BRIGHTON *

@ Ciaburri/VenGordan Tournament
KENDAIL

@ Greece-Arcadia *

@ Monroe County Championships

@ Monroe County Championships

@ Greece-Olympia *

EASTRIDGE * (Senior Night)

@ JV County Championehips

@ JV County Championships

@ Class A Sectionals

@ Clase A Sectionals

@ State Qualifier

@ State Qualifier

@ State Tournament

@ State Tonrmament

Time
6:30p.m.
ALL DAY

6:30p.m.
ALL DAY
6:30p.m.
9:002.m.
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
6:30p.m.
ALL DAY
6:30p.m.
6:30p.m.
5:00p.m.
ALL DAY

10:00a.1m,

6:30p.m.
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
4:00p.m.
ALL DAY
4:00p.m.
4:00p.m.

ViV

Vv

viv
VAV

ViV

Vv
vy

<<<<<d‘2‘2§§



