2007-2008 Batavia Wrostling Schodulo

<u>Date</u> Friday	Nov. 30	Opponent ALBION-VI	<u>Time</u> 6:30p.m.	Level V/JV
Saturday	Dec. 8	BATAVIA CHRISTMAS TOURNAMENT	ALL DAY	v
Thursday	Dec. 13	HOLLEY	6:30p.m.	V/JV
Saturday	Dec. 15	@ Penfield Hunter Holiday Tournament	ALL DAY	V/JV
Thursday	Dec. 20	@ Irondognoit *	6:30p.m.	V/JV
Saturday	Dec. 22	BATAVIA JV DUALS	9:00a.m.	JV
Thursday	Dec. 27	@ Brett Dixon Duals (Central Square)	ALL DAY	\mathbf{v}
Friday	Dec. 28	@ Brett Dixon Duals (Central Square)	ALL DAY	v
Saturday	Jan. 5	@ Ripley Tournament	ALL DAY	v
Wednesday	Jan. 9	BRIGHTON *	6:30р.т.	V/JV
Saturday	Jan. 12	@ Ciaburri/VanGordan Tournament	ALL DAY	v
Tuesday	Jan. 15	KENDALL	6:30p.m.	V/JV
Thursday	Jan. 17	@ Greece-Arcadia *	6:30р.т.	V/JV
Friday	Jan. 25	@ Monroe County Championships	5:00p.m.	v
Saturday	Jan. 26	@ Monroe County Championships	ALL DAY	v
Saturday	Feb. 2	@ Greece-Olympia *	10:00a.m.	V/JV
Wednesday	Feb. 6	EASTRIDGE * (Senior Night)	6։30թ.m.	V/JV
Wednesday	Feb. 12	@ JV County Championships	ALL DAY	jv
Thursday	Feb. 13	@ JV County Championships	ALL DAY	JV
Friday	Feb. 15	@ Class A Sectionals	4:00p.m.	v
Saurday	Feb. 16	@ Class A Sectionals	ALL DAY	v
Friday	Feb. 22	@ State Qualifier	4:00p.m.	v
Saurday	Feb. 23	@ State Qualifier	4:00p.m.	v
Friday	Mar. 7	@ State Tournament	TBD	v
Saturday	Mar. 8	@ State Tournament	TBD	v